~ AT _189-19]1 Delaware Ct Building N

rom ot DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
Please Read crrv OF PORTLAND

Application And -
Notes, If Any,
Attached

Permit Number: 021256

This is to certify that Alc Development Corp/ALC

has permission to New two unit 60' x 53' cond and 2 8'x 16" decks.

343 C014001

provided that the person or persons,
of the provisions of the Statutes of
the construction, maintenance and
this department.

epting this permit shall comply with ail
ces of the City of Portland regulating
ures, and of the application on file in

Apply to Public Works for street line
and grade if nature of work requires
such information.

A certificate of occupancy must be
procured by owner before this build-
ing or part thereof is occupied.

R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS
Fire Dept.
Health Dept. @“ ,
Appeal Board ) )
Other / % MQ

Department Name Director - Building & yspecnw

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application | Permit No: Issue Date: CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02-1256 343 014001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
189-191 Delaware Ct Building N Alc Development Corp 1022 Portland Rd 207-282-7377
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone
a ALC Development 1022 Portland Road Saco 2072827377
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type: Zone:,
n/a n/a Duplex l;ﬂz ]
Past Use: Proposed Use: Permit Fee: Cost of Work: CEO District: Q
Open Lot AUTO CADE- 62 condo unit / Building "N" New $1,573.00 $200,000.00 1
MAILED TO MJN 189-191 two unit condo 60' x 53' including |FIRE DEPT: A 1 |INSPECTION;
1 car garage for each unit and two 8' pprove Use Group: /{3’ Type;\)'“\j/’
x 16" decks. L] Denied
. d
Proposed Project Description: f
New two unit 60' x 53' condo including 1 car garage for each unit and 2 8' | Signature: Signatu 4 2,‘,4 . 4
x 16' decks. PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.) [ 77
Action: ("] Approved [ | Approved w/Conditions [ ] Denied
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For: Zoning Approval )
gg 11/06/2002 ) /
1. This permit application does not preclude the Special Zones views Zoning Appeal j{mc Preservation
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and | [ Shoreland [ Variance Not in District or Landmark

Federal Rules.

2. Building permits do not include plumbing,

septic or electrical work.

3. Building permits are void if work is not started
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.
False information may invalidate a building

permit and stop all work..

[] Wetland

WO

[] Subdivision

-

Date: 0

puel?
\:] Flood Zone e 4 w

X

Site Pix; {(\‘\ C%‘:)é%t

Maj ﬂ Minor ] O

(] Miscellaneous

] Conditional Use

O] Interpretation

[] Approved ] Approved w/Conditions
N
Detg Date:

(] Does Not Require Review
) Requires Review

[] Approved

V

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that
T have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this

jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to

/

such permit.
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT ADDRESS DATE PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE DATE PHONE



All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within
the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: %\ A%&) 9% JOLA O C,'h . U/y\,:j-

Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure Square Footage of Lot
oo S 26 QoD
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: }\\~C— Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot# °3 > —3 Sj 0 Ct/\\Q
N C ol e OING mmg., 0%9 137
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Applicant name, address & Cost Of
telephone: Work: $§ Q ' 000.

Fee: § O\ \’
Current use: @%\4 g\m gwo .

If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: d TNy |
(9] \ [} 0 O

Approximately how long has it been vacant:

\ .
Proposed use:_6'S__Adsas A ((\\C\ KQAO—AQ-C/(\ S ) W@R Xi4
Project descripfis:n: Q
_‘_g)‘X 5% &% QuaT LD\\& AN gémr \Con %f&%ﬁgﬁ %{Sl _Q(Q&J/
Contractor's name, address & telephone; ™Ay ) {
Who should we contact when the permit is ready: SOJ‘N\Q GO CL,Q) &Q_‘
Mailing address:

€ noci S ke k%\k;.\ ow—v0 ML) 6~ \\\\\OL-

We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and
review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued
and a $100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up. PHONE:

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PERMIT.

1 hereby certify that | am the Owner of record of the named property. or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that |
have been authorized by the owner fo make this application as his/her authorized agent. | agree to conform to all applicable laws of this
jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, | certify that the Code Official’s authorized representative
shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable
to this pemit.

u {N &F t:C TTON

signature of applicant: 7@ %\;\_5«&4,\/\ Date: | PU'OQ)

] mfees wnh the
EGEIVE Ui

If you are in a Historic Dlsfnct you may be subject to additional permif§
Planning Depcrtmenf on the 4 floor of City Hall




City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Permit No: Date Applied For: | CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716 02-1256 | 11/06/2002 343 014001
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:

189-191 Delaware Ct Building N Alc Development Corp 1022 Portland Rd 207-282-7377
Business Name: Contractor Name: Contractor Address: Phone

n/a ALC Development 1022 Portland Road Saco (207) 282-7377
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:

n/a n/a Duplex
Eroposed Use: Proposed Project Description:

62 condo unit / Building "N" New two unit condo 60’ x 53' New two unit 60 x 53' condo including 1 car garage for each unit

including 1 car garage for each unit and two &' x 16' decks. and 2 8' x 16’ decks.

Dept: Zoning Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Marge Schmuckal Approval Date:  11/12/2002

Note: 189-192 Deleware Ct. - Bldg "N" Ok to Issue:

1) Separate permits shall be required for future decks, sheds, pools, and/or garages.

2) This permit is being approved on the basis of plans submitted. Any deviations shall require a separate approval before starting that

work.
Dept: Building Status: Approved with Conditions ~ Reviewer: Mike Nugent Approval Date: 12/18/2002
Note: Ok to Issue:

1) 1) Crawl space must have code compliant ventilation
2)Fire door in garage must be a 45 min. door
3)Each Unit must have attic access

Comments:
12/17/2002-mjn: nem memo faxed on 12/17

11/26/2002-mjn: See memo in file, need info
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12/985/2002 B2:39 28788835988 CHAMBERLAIlA PAGE 01

CHAMBERLAIN CONSTRUCTION

sERAsTRR1 s s L A

1022 PORTLAND RD.
SACO, ME 04072
207-282-7377-PHONE
207-282-6568-FAX

FACSIMILE COVER SHEET

DATE: 13-6-03

TO: S! h sc, M”%gai
mom:  Chott Creundeclaan

# OF PAGES INCLUDING COVER ‘{
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Pace. ¢+ me Koo W E v) e
cuu{\) aPeu qu{sMs




e ALC DT o Wicho2
A(I(lles.s \ 37ZW/\Q’ C"‘_/%Q%j ( B] 3445{_ /4/

CHECK-LIST AGAINST ZONING ORDINANCE

Date - ﬁ@/
- J%Pﬁm@

é()lwl..a(.uuu S t \

pr corner lot - { {
#ijJC%
proposed Use/Work - 9/"\ D 5
Sewage Disposal - W

LotStreetFrontagc 50 ?¢

Frout Yard - @ Mwblﬁé‘\’“ﬁi bd‘«f{w"\ O\dﬁf\(l‘w{ ?EME wes
(b M — Borgcﬁ’e

Rear Yard -

s (Dbl oo st ethand
ot pipody a5 — pyetedind 35 - 355k

- Width of Lot -

ei ht W‘A\(AMV\ gff(c‘@g gé*(/bﬁ, Z_Q_/

Lot Area -

Lot Coverage/ Impervious Surfuce -

Area per Family - é $oo

Off-street Parking /Ece J\\eBAA-VQ éc@a%%d%ﬁl\w\/\ ”
v

Loading Bays -

Site Plan - &‘\z\g&»\\/@«@c] K@P/\O\IC)\V"\ #+ [{617 O L _

" Shoreland Zoning/ Sfream Protection -

i T 14 foe %ﬁ



389 Congress St.Rm 315
Portland, ME 04101
Phone: (207)874-8700
Fax: (207)874-8716

To: Elliot Chamberlain From: Mike Nugent
Fa: 2% (@ Q/ Date:  December 17, 2002
Phone: 282-7377 Pages: 1

Re: Building “N”” Delaware Ct.

O Urgent [ For Review [ Please Comment & Please Reply [ Please Recycle

4 your re answer to #8 was N/A"" I don t get 1t‘
aﬁﬁlxrooﬁng.

Thanks
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CHAMBERLAIN

| OnshHuction
CUSTOM BUITL L HOAME S
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1022 PORTLAND ROAD o SACO MAINE 04072 » PHONE: (207)282-7377 « FAX: (207) 282-6568



12/85/2882 82:39 20788835308 CHAMBERLAIlA PAGE 84

CHAMBERLAIN

onstruction
CUSTOM BUTIT FloAF~

1022 PORTLAND ROAD e SACO MAINE 04072 » PHONE: (207)282-7377 » FAX: (207) 282-6568
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12/85/28862 ©2:39 28788835908 CHAMBERLAI1A PAGE

169 Congress St.Rm 315
Mrtiand, MB 0410}
Phone: {207)874-8700
P (107)874.8716

R ¢ s 2 ca o9 e

Yo: Elliot Chamberlain From:  Mike Nugent
Fex.  282-3568 Dale;  November 26, 2002
Phone: 252-7377 Puges: |

Re: Building “N" Delawars Ct.

Qurgse O For Aeview O Passs Comment i Passe Reply 3 Pleass Retych

“. . . . . . .
!

| have completed the reviow and have the following questions/comments?

1)The thickness of the footings appeaty 1o scale at Jess that 8(desail 1/A2)

e 3)What is the apacing of the anchor bolu?
. . 3 ‘ AR E-SPR0e -

o $)Safety Glazing for the windows in the interior suirways may be requived
T S)ALIC Accuss b not shown.

7)Tveads and on e stairs not showm
8) I there arc two 7 % inch risers going 10 the méin entry, guards are roquired.
9)Ploass provide & fastensr schedule

QI/R-&/RITIND) DUBTALDA 4D Ra1IN den:>n >n on ocan
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389 Congress St.Rm 315
Portland, ME 04101
Phone: (207)874-8700
Fax: (207)874-8716

To: Elliot Chamberlain From: Mike Nugent
Fax: 282-8568 Date: November 26, 2002
Phone: 282-7377 Pages: 1

Re: Building “N” Delaware Ct.

0 Urgent 0 For Review ] Please Comment M Please Reply O Please Recycle

L] L] [ ] L] L ° L

I have completed the review and have the following questions/comments?

1)The thickness of the footings appears to scale at less that 8”(detail 1/A2)
T ventitation is Tot Showr.

3)What is the spacing of the anchor bolts?

A ha Ne-A 1 haino a . th

daa d-fro a o o no y a
pe-01Q00 D& ~ S e e B 2

5)Safety Glazing for the windows in the interior stairways may be required
(need more detail)

6)Attic Access is not shown.

T Treads and risers on exterior stairs not shown

8) If there are two 7 % inch risers going to the main entry, guards are required.
9)Please provide a fastener schedule
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